
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
151 
51 

215 
91 
67 

119 
97 

125 
223 
98 

191 
105 
87 
76 
95 

139 
44 
55 
33 
79 
85 
86 

Name 
Felix Nordberg 
Emil Nordberg 
Knut Norberg 
Ebba Mårtensson 
Ville Löfgren 
Ville Häggkvist 
Alfred Bergmark 
Albin Djärv 
Hugo Eliasson 
Lilly Granström 
Jonte Bergström 
Lili Näslund 
Hjalmar Bergman 
Malte Sundberg 
Brage Stenersen 
Daniel Lindholm 
Ella Westung 
Ella Haukås 
Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 
Ludvig Andersson 
Hussein Al-Rabeeah 
Vincent Lestander 

Class 
Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 
36.889 
36.973 
37.031 
37.071 
37.198 
37.267 
37.334 
37.465 
37.517 
37.597 
37.712 
37.853 
37.904 
37.949 
38.053 
38.073 
38.196 
38.574 

Diff 

0.084 
0.142 
0.182 
0.309 
0.378 
0.445 
0.576 
0.628 
0.708 
0.823 
0.964 
1.015 
1.060 
1.164 
1.184 
1.307 
1.685 

In Lap 
6 
5 
8 
5 
7 
4 
7 
7 
8 
9 
8 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 
5 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-16 08:52:19 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

TS = Tjuvstart 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 6 

S125 NC6 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:38:57 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-16 08:40 


