

S125 NC6

Piteå MS 0,850 km

Warmup

2025-08-16 08:40

Practice started at 8:38:57

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	36.889		6	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
2	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	36.973	0.084	5	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
3	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	37.031	0.142	8	SWEDEN		
4	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	37.071	0.182	5	SWEDEN		
5	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	37.198	0.309	7	SWEDEN		
6	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	37.267	0.378	4	SWEDEN		
7	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	37.334	0.445	7	SWEDEN		
8	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	37.465	0.576	7	SWEDEN		
9	223	Hugo Eliasson	Senior 125	37.517	0.628	8	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
10	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	37.597	0.708	9	SWEDEN		
11	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	37.712	0.823	8	SWEDEN		
12	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	37.853	0.964	5	SWEDEN		
13	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	37.904	1.015	5	SWEDEN		
14	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	37.949	1.060	4	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
15	95	Brage Stenersen	Senior 125	38.053	1.164	5	NORWAY		
16	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	38.073	1.184	2	SWEDEN		
17	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	38.196	1.307	5	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
18	55	Ella Haukås	Senior 125	38.574	1.685	5	NORWAY		
19	33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125			0	SWEDEN		
20	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125			0	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
21	85	Hussein Al-Rabeeah	Senior 125			0	SWEDEN		
22	86	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125			0	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	

FF = Front fairing

Orbits

OK = Ojust körning

FS = Felaktig start

TS = Tjuvstart

www.mylaps.com

d to: Norrandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)